
Jeunes 
Activités
Jeunes 

> >  o u v e r t  a u x  1 2 - 1 7  a n s  < < 
( o u  d é j à  i n s c r i t s  e n  6 è m e )

ServiceJeunesseP
ontrieux

Cotisation forfaitaire 
annuelle 6€

Tarif unique 2€

Quotient familiaux <559 560 à 699 700 à 999 1000 à 
1323 <1323

Tarif 1 3€ 4€ 5€ 7€ 8€
Tarif 2 4€ 6€ 8€ 10€ 13€
Tarif 3 6€ 8€ 10€ 13€ 17€

Cinéma

D712

LOCAL
JEUNES

D33

Ludothèque

Ecole publique
primaire

Centre Régional 
d’Initiation  Rivières 

 Eau et Rivières

Bureau 
d’Information

Touristique

La Poste

Bureau 
Service Jeunesse



T2

GRATUIT

TU

T1

TU

GRATUIT

GRATUIT

TU

GRATUIT

<559 560 à 699 700 à 999 1000 à 1323 <1323

11€ 15€ 15€ 20€ 25€


